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Location

Baugh, Tiree

Carn Gaibhre, Taynuilt
Inverliever Forest, Loch Awe
Beinn Churlach, Laggan Estate
Gartnagrenach, by Clachan
Corriechreive by Clachan
Largie Estate by Tayinloan
Deucheran Hill by Carradale
Cruach nan Gabhre by Carradale
Beinn an Tuirc by Carradale
Tangy by Kilkenzie

Ballygrogan Farm by Machrihanish
Meall Mhor, Tarbert (Ormsary)
Cruach Mhor, Glendaruel

An Suidhe, Inveraray

Isle of Luing

Clachan Flats, by Caindow

Isle of Gigha

Tangy, by Kilkenzie

Stacain, Inverary

Inverliever, Loch Awe

Largie Estate by Tayinloan
Beinn an Tuirc 2 by Carradale
Skipness, North Kintyre

Allt Dearg, Inverneil/ Erines
Ederline, Loch Awe

Creagan an Eich North of Strachur
Carraig Gheal, Loch Awe

Shira Dalmally

An Suidhe 2, Inverary

Black Craig

Corlarach Hill

Eilligan

Kilchatten
AChruach

N/A
24
36
24
19
12
16
11
24

Turbines Ref no

00/01660/DET
97/00719/DET
02/01980/DET
01/95/00461

95/00415/DET
94/00772/DET
01/95/00863

98/00714/DET
98/00597/DET
94/00739/DET
94/00771/DET
00/01330/DET
01/01553/DET
00/00220/DET
98/00373/DET
02/00953/DET
03/01659/DET
04/01291/DET
05/00770/DET
04/02070/DET
04/01606/DET
05/01397/DET

06/01158/DET

05/00016/ELSA36

06/00554/ELSE

05/01711/VARCON

06/02000/DET

Planning status

invalid

operational

withdrawn

refused - nature conservation grounds
invalid

refused - landscape grounds
refused - nature conservation grounds
operational

refused - nature conservation grounds
operational

operational

refused - landscape grounds
decision pending

operational

approved

operational

approved

operational

approved

decision pending

refused - landscape impact
decision pending

approved pending legal agreement
scoping opinion issued

decision pending

scoping report

scoping report

decision pending

under construction

under construction

decision pending

scoping opinion issued

scoping opinion issued

scoping opinion issued

scoping report
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