





Windfarm Development in Argyll & Bute February 2007

	Location	Turbines	Ref no	Planning status
1	I. Baugh, Tiree	1	00/01660/DET	invalid
2	2. Carn Gaibhre, Taynuilt	16	97/00719/DET	operational
3	3. Inverliever Forest, Loch Awe	22	02/01980/DET	withdrawn
4	1. Beinn Churlach, Laggan Estate	5	01/95/00461	refused - nature conservation grounds
5	5. Gartnagrenach, by Clachan	24		invalid
6	6. Corriechreive by Clachan	30	95/00415/DET	refused - landscape grounds
7	7. Largie Estate by Tayinloan	25	94/00772/DET	refused - nature conservation grounds
8	B. Deucheran Hill by Carradale	9	01/95/00863	operational
6	9. Cruach nan Gabhre by Carradal	e 15	98/00714/DET	refused - nature conservation grounds
1	10 Beinn an Tuirc by Carradale	46	98/00597/DET	operational
1	I1 Tangy by Kilkenzie	17	94/00739/DET	operational
1	12 Ballygrogan Farm by Machrihan	ish 30	94/00771/DET	refused - landscape grounds
1	13 Meall Mhor, Tarbert (Ormsary)	3	00/01330/DET	decision pending
1	14 Cruach Mhor, Glendaruel	35	01/01553/DET	operational
1	I5 An Suidhe, Inveraray	24	00/00220/DET	approved
1	l6 Isle of Luing	2	98/00373/DET	operational
1	17 Clachan Flats, by Caindow	9	02/00953/DET	approved
1	l8 Isle of Gigha	3	03/01659/DET	operational
1	l9 Tangy, by Kilkenzie	7	04/01291/DET	approved
2	20 Stacain, Inverary	21	05/00770/DET	decision pending
2	21 Inverliever, Loch Awe	17	04/02070/DET	refused - landscape impact
2	22 Largie Estate by Tayinloan	19	04/01606/DET	decision pending
2	23 Beinn an Tuirc 2 by Carradale	21	05/01397/DET	approved pending legal agreement
2	24 Skipness, North Kintyre	35		scoping opinion issued
2	25 Allt Dearg, Inverneil/ Erines	15	06/01158/DET	decision pending
2	26 Ederline, Loch Awe	60		scoping report
2	27 Creagan an Eich North of Strach	nur N/A		scoping report
2	28 Carraig Gheal, Loch Awe	24	05/00016/ELSA36	decision pending
2	29 Shira Dalmally	36	06/00554/ELSE	under construction
3	30 An Suidhe 2, Inverary	24	05/01711/VARCON	under construction
3	31 Black Craig	19	06/02000/DET	decision pending
3	32 Corlarach Hill	12		scoping opinion issued
3	33 Eilligan	16		scoping opinion issued
3	34 Kilchatten	11		scoping opinion issued
3	35 A'Chruach	24		scoping report